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Event-No. 6
100m Breaststroke Men
Open Class
1. Aaron Moores 1994(SB14) GBR 01:08.65 963 (A)

00:31.52 01:08.65

2. Karl Forsman 1996(SB5) SWE 01:36.22 915 (A)
00:46.21 01:36.22

3. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(SB14) BEL 01:12.31 882 (A)
00:32.82 01:12.31

4. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(SB14) NOR 01:14.27 835 (A)
00:35.29 01:14.27

5. Evan Austin 1992(SB6) USA 01:30.71 791 (A)
00:41.36 01:30.71

6. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(SB6) NOR 01:31.05 784 (A)
00:43.30 01:31.05

7. Tim van Duuren 1998(SB9) NED 01:15.14 777 (A)
00:35.14 01:15.14

8. Maarten Libin 1992(SB6) BEL 01:31.53 773 (A)
00:43.48 01:31.53

9. Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993(SB14) DEN 01:18.31 730 (1)
00:36.49 01:18.31

10. Jonathan Dieleman 1985(SB3) CAN 02:03.95 701 AR (2)
00:57.78 02:03.95

11. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(SB9) NOR 01:26.28 473
00:40.81 01:26.28

12. Aaron Hird 1999(SB9) GBR 01:26.73 461
00:39.38 01:26.73

13. Fredrik Solberg 2001(SB9) NOR 01:27.05 452
00:41.32 01:27.05

14. Philippe Vachon 1995(SB8) CAN 01:32.25 435
00:41.49 01:32.25

15. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(SB8) NOR 01:36.29 342
00:44.65 01:36.29

16. Alessandro Apuani 2000(SB9) ITA 01:32.41 323
00:41.68 01:32.41

17. Michael Mortensen 1994(SB14) CLB 01:38.81 230
00:44.66 01:38.81

18. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(SB14) CLB 01:42.61 170
00:48.87 01:42.61

19. Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996(SB9) SWE 01:42.08 151
00:47.33 01:42.08

20. Fabian Claeson 2002(SB8) SWE 01:51.46 105
00:50.19 01:51.46

21. Hicham Boufekane 1998(SB7) CAN 02:08.12 76
00:59.82 02:08.12

22. Daniel Videira 1992(SB6) POR 02:14.13 68
01:05.06 02:14.13

23. Bo Berthelsen 1983(SB14) CLB 01:55.64 48
00:54.29 01:55.64

24. Matteo Rota 1994(SB7) ITA 02:14.39 42
01:00.33 02:14.39

25. Ricardo Soares 1999(SB9) POR 01:55.74 37
00:54.34 01:55.74

26. Vignir Hauksson 1992(SB6) ISL 02:26.25 22
01:09.91 02:26.25

27. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(SB14) CLB 02:02.74 21
00:58.51 02:02.74

28. Henrik Iwersen 1976(SB14) CLB 02:29.79
01:08.68 02:29.79

28. Jan Johansen 1995(SB12) DEN 03:17.44
01:34.32 03:17.44
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100m Breaststroke Men
Open Class

Disqualified
Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (SB14) CLB 11:13
More than one arm stroke under the water after the start.
IPC No.: 3.4.1

Did not start
Jakob Heeb 2001 (SB8) DEN

Class SB3
1. Jonathan Dieleman 1985(SB3) CAN 02:03.95 701 AR (2)

00:57.78 02:03.95

Class SB5
1. Karl Forsman 1996(SB5) SWE 01:36.22 915 (A)

00:46.21 01:36.22

Class SB6
1. Evan Austin 1992(SB6) USA 01:30.71 791 (A)

00:41.36 01:30.71

2. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(SB6) NOR 01:31.05 784 (A)
00:43.30 01:31.05

3. Maarten Libin 1992(SB6) BEL 01:31.53 773 (A)
00:43.48 01:31.53

4. Daniel Videira 1992(SB6) POR 02:14.13 68
01:05.06 02:14.13

5. Vignir Hauksson 1992(SB6) ISL 02:26.25 22
01:09.91 02:26.25

Class SB7
1. Hicham Boufekane 1998(SB7) CAN 02:08.12 76

00:59.82 02:08.12

2. Matteo Rota 1994(SB7) ITA 02:14.39 42
01:00.33 02:14.39

Class SB8
1. Philippe Vachon 1995(SB8) CAN 01:32.25 435

00:41.49 01:32.25

2. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(SB8) NOR 01:36.29 342
00:44.65 01:36.29

3. Fabian Claeson 2002(SB8) SWE 01:51.46 105
00:50.19 01:51.46

Did not start
Jakob Heeb 2001 (SB8) DEN

Class SB9
1. Tim van Duuren 1998(SB9) NED 01:15.14 777 (A)

00:35.14 01:15.14

2. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(SB9) NOR 01:26.28 473
00:40.81 01:26.28

3. Aaron Hird 1999(SB9) GBR 01:26.73 461
00:39.38 01:26.73

4. Fredrik Solberg 2001(SB9) NOR 01:27.05 452
00:41.32 01:27.05

5. Alessandro Apuani 2000(SB9) ITA 01:32.41 323
00:41.68 01:32.41

6. Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996(SB9) SWE 01:42.08 151
00:47.33 01:42.08
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Event-No. 6
100m Breaststroke Men
Class SB9
7. Ricardo Soares 1999(SB9) POR 01:55.74 37

00:54.34 01:55.74

Class SB12
1. Jan Johansen 1995(SB12) DEN 03:17.44

01:34.32 03:17.44

Class SB14
1. Aaron Moores 1994(SB14) GBR 01:08.65 963 (A)

00:31.52 01:08.65

2. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(SB14) BEL 01:12.31 882 (A)
00:32.82 01:12.31

3. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(SB14) NOR 01:14.27 835 (A)
00:35.29 01:14.27

4. Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993(SB14) DEN 01:18.31 730 (1)
00:36.49 01:18.31

5. Michael Mortensen 1994(SB14) CLB 01:38.81 230
00:44.66 01:38.81

6. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(SB14) CLB 01:42.61 170
00:48.87 01:42.61

7. Bo Berthelsen 1983(SB14) CLB 01:55.64 48
00:54.29 01:55.64

8. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(SB14) CLB 02:02.74 21
00:58.51 02:02.74

9. Henrik Iwersen 1976(SB14) CLB 02:29.79
01:08.68 02:29.79

Disqualified
Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (SB14) CLB 11:13
More than one arm stroke under the water after the start.
IPC No.: 3.4.1


